
Catena O�ce Landscape™

Catena, which means ‘chain’ or ‘connected 
series’ in Italian, was inspired by the need for 
a connective system that supports the agile 
workplace of the future. This lightweight, 
versatile skeleton system delineates di�erent 
zones for di�erent activities. With its connective 
ability, Catena acts as a constant foundation, 
ready to be recon�gured a�er a week, a month,  
a year… or a decade.

Designers 
Herman Miller R&D Team

Benets 
• Even more flexibility. It can be con�gured  

in myriad ways, and applied across the  
o�ce for myriad tasks and to suit the full  
spectrum of user behaviour. 

• Catena is unique in that it can shi� from  
rectangular and grid formations to  
triangular and honeycomb settings – and  
with ease. 

• Wire management system allowing for  
multiple distribution channels, both  
horizontally and vertically, with access  
points anywhere and everywhere  
they’re needed.

Warranty 
12-year, 3-shi�

hermanmiller.com/en_apc/catena-o�ce-
landscape

http://www.hermanmiller.com/en_apc/catena_office_landscape
http://www.hermanmiller.com/en_apc/catena_office_landscape
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Click here to view the complete textile and materials o�ering for Catena Desking 
System.

Click here to see how Catena O�ce Landscape meets your environmental goals.

View design solutions

View Revit families

Hex Shape

Soft Seating
Linear Seatpad / Backrest

 
120 Degree Seatpad / Backrest

Structure
Frame  

Hex Wing Side

Windmill  Shape Side

Hex Side

Height Adjustable
Table Worktop

Surface
Linear Shape

Cladding with Beltline Connecting Pole

90˚
3-way

90˚
4-way

90˚
2-way

120˚
2-way

120˚
3-way

Cladding with Cutout

Element
Add-On Screen 

1. Atlas Height Adjustable Table

2. Fixed Desk

3.  Side Surface

4. Sabha So� Seating

5. PET Screen

6. Ubi Storage
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https://hermanmilleronestop.com/Asset/Detail/e49d9a49-cec0-4c55-8cb4-7cbc291afd71
https://hermanmilleronestop.com/Asset/Detail/69006bd5-d201-4dba-8f44-a9636c4e1f4d
https://hermanmilleronestop.com/Asset/Detail/f54de53a-7f51-4ecd-a401-4a770f933ef7
https://www.hermanmiller.com/resources/3d-models-and-planning-tools/planning-ideas/
https://hermanmilleronestop.com/Asset/Detail/4786876f-e8af-4865-bbac-8f67e4cfeae8



